Kybok

Bnagnmunpa CanbHnKoBa
Vladimir Salnikov Cup

RIS

°
V MeXXAyHapoaHbie
w COpPEeBHOBaHUA MO NJ1aBaHWNIO
v/

international swimming competitions

FPYAA KONDAKKA

«CEPBUCHbIW LEHTP»

criopT

L Pocrex we

AucTtaHuma 129 My>umnHbI, 1500m BosibHbIA CTUb OTKpbITbIE
23.12.2017 PesynbTtarthl
Ouku: FINA 2017
Mecto Pamunua, Nma r/p Komanpa R.T. Pesynbtar Oukmn FINA
1. NOTAMNOB Apocnas 1999 XMAO - KOrpa RUS +0,73 14:41.72 889
50m: 26.50 26.50 450m: 4:19.26 29.30 850m: 8:18.07 29.80 1250m:  12:17.34 29.72
100m: 55.66 29.16 500m: 4:48.72 29.46 900m: 8:48.06 29.99 1300m:  12:46.78 29.44
150m: 1:24.42 28.76 550m: 5:18.35 29.63 950m: 9:18.12 30.06 1350m:  13:16.39 29.61
200m: 1:53.54 29.12 600m: 5:48.14 29.79 1000m: 9:48.16 30.04 1400m:  13:46.09 29.70
250m: 2:22.59 29.05 650m: 6:18.05 29.91 1050m:  10:18.01 29.85 1450m:  14:15.29 29.20
300m: 2:51.62 29.03 700m: 6:48.12 30.07 1100m:  10:47.90 29.89 1500m:  14:41.72 26.43
350m: 3:20.83 29.21 750m: 7:18.10 29.98 1150m:  11:17.82 29.92
400m: 3:49.96 29.13 800m: 7:48.27 30.17 1200m:  11:47.62 29.80
2. APYXXVHWH Nnbs 1998 XMAO - KOrpa RUS +0,52 14:42.36 887
50m: 26.69 26.69 450m: 4:22.32 29.88 850m: 8:19.70 29.74 1250m:  12:16.66 29.33
100m: 55.49 28.80 500m: 4:52.15 29.83 900m: 8:49.61 29.91 1300m:  12:46.23 29.57
150m: 1:24.70 29.21 550m: 5:21.70 29.55 950m: 9:19.27 29.66 1350m: 13:15.99 29.76
200m: 1:54.00 29.30 600m: 5:51.37 29.67 1000m: 9:48.80 29.53 1400m:  13:45.78 29.79
250m: 2:23.22 29.22 650m: 6:20.82 29.45 1050m:  10:18.31 29.51 1450m:  14:15.20 29.42
300m: 2:52.66 29.44 700m: 6:50.47 29.65 1100m:  10:47.92 29.61 1500m:  14:42.36 27.16
350m: 3:22.41 29.75 750m: 7:20.01 29.54 1150m: 11:17.62 29.70
400m: 3:52.44 30.03 800m: 7:49.96 29.95 1200m:  11:47.33 29.71
3. MAJTKOTUH MapTuH 1999 Owmckasa obnacTb RUS +0,70 14:45.37 878
50m: 27.35 27.35 450m: 4:22.32 29.61 900m: 8:48.85 29.74 1300m:  12:47.80 30.18
100m: 56.35 29.00 500m: 4:51.92 29.60 950m: 9:18.38 29.53 1350m:  13:17.75 29.95
150m: 1:25.73 29.38 550m: 5:21.53 29.61 1000m: 9:48.14 29.76 1400m:  13:47.89 30.14
200m: 1:54.64 28.91 600m: 5:51.07 29.54 1050m:  10:17.85 29.71 1450m:  14:17.10 29.21
250m: 2:24.12 29.48 650m: 6:20.40 29.33 1100m:  10:48.05 30.20 1500m:  14:45.37 28.27
300m: 2:53.53 29.41 700m: 6:49.91 29.51 1150m: 11:17.72 29.67
350m: 3:23.08 29.55 750m: 7:19.63 29.72 1200m:  11:47.62 29.90
400m: 3:52.71 29.63 850m: 8:19.11 59.48 1250m:  12:17.62 30.00
4. COKO/NOB Erop 1996 MockBa RUS +0,70 14:56.78 845
50m: 27.14 27.14 450m: 4:23.43 29.94 850m: 8:23.66 30.38 1250m:  12:56.70 30.45
100m: 56.35 29.21 500m: 4:53.17 29.74 900m: 8:53.76 30.10 1300m:  13:27.14 30.44
150m: 1:25.40 29.05 550m: 5:22.91 29.74 950m: 9:24.35 30.59 1350m:  13:57.78 30.64
200m: 1:54.63 29.23 600m: 5:52.71 29.80 1000m: 10:24.70 1:00.35 1400m: 14:27.95 30.17
250m: 2:24.14 29.51 650m: 6:22.71 30.00 1050m:  10:54.90 30.20 1450m:  14:56.78 28.83
300m: 2:53.84 29.70 700m: 6:52.89 30.18 1100m:  11:25.30 30.40 1500m:  14:56.78
350m: 3:23.39 29.55 750m: 7:22.98 30.09 1150m:  11:55.73 30.43
400m: 3:53.49 30.10 800m: 7:53.28 30.30 1200m:  12:26.25 30.52
5. MAKCYMOB 3pHecT 1997 Pecny6nuka TaTapctaH RUS +0,73 15:02.36 830
50m: 27.28 27.28 450m: 4:27.22 30.35 850m: 8:30.52 30.69 1250m:  12:33.41 30.63
100m: 56.68 29.40 500m: 4:57.35 30.13 900m: 9:00.83 30.31 1300m:  13:03.41 30.00
150m: 1:26.58 29.90 550m: 5:27.79 30.44 950m: 9:31.11 30.28 1350m: 13:33.94 30.53
200m: 1:56.51 29.93 600m: 5:57.97 30.18 1000m:  10:01.18 30.07 1400m:  14:04.36 30.42
250m: 2:26.65 30.14 650m: 6:28.37 30.40 1050m:  10:31.61 30.43 1450m:  14:34.29 29.93
300m: 2:56.68 30.03 700m: 6:58.73 30.36 1100m:  11:01.99 30.38 1500m:  15:02.36 28.07
350m: 3:26.78 30.10 750m: 7:29.36 30.63 1150m:  11:32.38 30.39
400m: 3:56.87 30.09 800m: 7:59.83 30.47 1200m:  12:02.78 30.40
6. TPABHVKOB Makcum 2000 MockoBckas - fApocnasckas RUS +0,67 15:10.89 807
50m: 27.84 27.84 450m: 4:29.70 29.99 850m: 8:34.19 30.69 1250m:  12:38.52 30.94
100m: 57.87 30.03 500m: 5:00.33 30.63 900m: 9:04.67 30.48 1300m:  13:09.81 31.29
150m: 1:28.03 30.16 550m: 5:30.59 30.26 950m: 9:35.03 30.36 1350m:  13:40.93 31.12
200m: 1:58.39 30.36 600m: 6:01.09 30.50 1000m:  10:05.82 30.79 1400m:  14:11.65 30.72
250m: 2:28.72 30.33 650m: 6:31.59 30.50 1050m:  10:36.12 30.30 1450m:  14:42.59 30.94
300m: 2:59.04 30.32 700m: 7:02.31 30.72 1100m:  11:06.57 30.45 1500m:  15:10.89 28.30
350m: 3:29.25 30.21 750m: 7:33.16 30.85 1150m:  11:36.96 30.39
400m: 3:59.71 30.46 800m: 8:03.50 30.34 1200m:  12:07.58 30.62
Cgm"pm VISV = < waowave TODUHBRN o o compulink 13 akeor oo
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Bnagnmunpa CanbHnKoBa
Vladimir Salnikov Cup
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— 4 international swimming competitions

Onctanumns 129, MyxurHbl, 1500m BosibHbIl CTUAb, OTKpbITbIE

FPYAA KONDAKKA

«CEPBUCHbIW LEHTP»

criopT

L Pocrex we

Mecto Pamunua, Nma r/p Komanpa R.T. Pesynbtar Oukmn FINA
7. EBCVKOB AHTOH 1996 Bonrorpagckas obnactb RUS +0,57 15:14.43 797
50m: 27.38 27.38 450m: 4:27.66 30.39 850m: 8:32.32 30.97 1250m: 12:40.82 31.09
100m: 57.17 29.79 500m: 4:57.85 30.19 900m: 9:03.30 30.98 1300m:  13:12.18 31.36
150m: 1:26.92 29.75 550m: 5:28.02 30.17 950m: 9:34.16 30.86 1350m: 13:43.45 31.27
200m: 1:56.97 30.05 600m: 5:58.50 30.48 1000m: 10:05.16 31.00 1400m: 14:14.47 31.02
250m: 2:26.89 29.92 650m: 6:29.27 30.77 1050m: 10:36.31 31.15 1450m: 14:45.49 31.02
300m: 2:56.92 30.03 700m: 6:59.80 30.53 1100m: 11:07.43 31.12 1500m:  15:14.43 28.94
350m: 3:27.07 30.15 750m: 7:30.72 30.92 1150m: 11:38.57 31.14
400m: 3:57.27 30.20 800m: 8:01.35 30.63 1200m: 12:09.73 31.16
8. ACTAIOB AnekcaHap 1997  Tynbckasi 06/1acTb RUS +0,76 15:21.66 779
50m: 27.94 27.94 450m: 4:31.93 30.59 850m: 8:38.33 30.93 1250m:  12:47.16 3114
100m: 58.11 30.17 500m: 5:02.82 30.89 900m: 9:09.40 31.07 1300m: 13:18.43 31.27
150m: 1:28.58 30.47 550m: 5:33.61 30.79 950m: 9:40.22 30.82 1350m: 13:49.58 31.15
200m: 1:59.20 30.62 600m: 6:04.52 30.91 1000m: 10:11.18 30.96 1400m: 14:21.25 31.67
250m: 2:29.76 30.56 650m: 6:35.42 30.90 1050m: 10:42.29 31.11 1450m: 14:52.73 31.48
300m: 3:00.37 30.61 700m: 7:06.22 30.80 1100m: 11:13.43 31.14 1500m: 15:21.66 28.93
350m: 3:30.84 30.47 750m: 7:36.74 30.52 1150m: 11:44.64 3121
400m: 4:01.34 30.50 800m: 8:07.40 30.66 1200m: 12:16.02 31.38
9. ABPOCVMOB Kupunn 1991 MockoBckas - Apocnasckas RUS +0,71 15:22.05 778
50m: 27.89 27.89 450m: 4:28.59 30.80 850m: 8:37.75 31.61 1250m:  12:50.14 31.26
100m: 57.97 30.08 500m: 4:59.35 30.76 900m: 9:09.39 31.64 1300m: 13:21.50 31.36
150m: 1:27.62 29.65 550m: 5:30.08 30.73 950m: 9:41.10 31.71 1350m:  13:52.34 30.84
200m: 1:57.20 29.58 600m: 6:00.90 30.82 1000m: 10:12.63 31.53 1400m: 14:23.53 31.19
250m: 2:27.03 29.83 650m: 6:32.07 31.17 1050m: 10:44.39 31.76 1450m:  14:53.82 30.29
300m: 2:57.12 30.09 700m: 7:03.29 31.22 1100m: 11:16.25 31.86 1500m: 15:22.05 28.23
350m: 3:27.42 30.30 750m: 7:34.64 31.35 1150m: 11:47.66 3141
400m: 3:57.79 30.37 800m: 8:06.14 31.50 1200m: 12:18.88 31.22
10. KONACOB Makcum 1998 Cseppg/ioBckas 06nactb RUS +0,76 15:26.77 766
50m: 28.28 28.28 450m: 4:28.72 30.67 850m: 8:37.96 31.51 1250m: 12:51.19 31.49
100m: 58.03 29.75 500m: 4:59.64 30.92 900m: 9:09.27 31.31 1300m:  13:22.55 31.36
150m: 1:27.67 29.64 550m: 5:30.50 30.86 950m: 9:40.82 31.55 1350m: 13:54.26 31.71
200m: 1:57.31 29.64 600m: 6:01.76 31.26 1000m: 10:12.33 3151 1400m: 14:25.61 31.35
250m: 2:27.11 29.80 650m: 6:32.60 30.84 1050m: 10:44.15 31.82 1450m: 14:57.30 31.69
300m: 2:57.28 30.17 700m: 7:03.84 31.24 1100m: 11:16.23 32.08 1500m: 15:26.77 29.47
350m: 3:27.43 30.15 750m: 7:35.11 31.27 1150m: 11:48.19 31.96
400m: 3:58.05 30.62 800m: 8:06.45 31.34 1200m: 12:19.70 3151
11. NPOKO®DLEB AnekcaHgp 1997 Mockea RUS +0,74 15:31.59 754
50m: 27.84 27.84 450m: 4:30.74 30.67 850m: 8:40.57 31.60 1250m: 12:53.78 31.45
100m: 57.96 30.12 500m: 5:01.46 30.72 900m: 9:12.13 31.56 1300m: 13:25.35 31.57
150m: 1:28.22 30.26 550m: 5:32.53 31.07 950m: 9:43.90 31.77 1350m: 13:57.29 31.94
200m: 1:58.51 30.29 600m: 6:03.83 31.30 1000m: 10:15.64 31.74 1400m: 14:29.63 32.34
250m: 2:28.74 30.23 650m: 6:35.15 31.32 1050m: 10:47.49 31.85 1450m: 15:01.15 31.52
300m: 2:59.14 30.40 700m: 7:06.41 31.26 1100m: 11:19.02 31.53 1500m: 15:31.59 30.44
350m: 3:29.68 30.54 750m: 7:38.08 31.67 1150m: 11:50.42 31.40
400m: 4:00.07 30.39 800m: 8:08.97 30.89 1200m: 12:22.33 31.91
12. CEPIrEEB Bnagnmup 1995 bBenapycb BLR +0,76 15:36.11 743
50m: 27.83 27.83 450m: 4:32.90 30.74 850m: 8:42.98 31.38 1250m:  12:58.74 32.30
100m: 57.86 30.03 500m: 5:03.82 30.92 900m: 9:14.76 31.78 1300m: 13:30.59 31.85
150m: 1:28.67 30.81 550m: 5:34.81 30.99 950m: 9:46.84 32.08 1350m:  14:02.67 32.08
200m: 1:59.30 30.63 600m: 6:05.89 31.08 1000m: 10:18.70 31.86 1400m: 14:34.38 31.71
250m: 2:29.93 30.63 650m: 6:37.17 31.28 1050m: 10:50.80 32.10 1450m:  15:05.74 31.36
300m: 3:00.58 30.65 700m: 7:08.53 31.36 1100m: 11:22.63 31.83 1500m: 15:36.11 30.37
350m: 3:31.35 30.77 750m: 7:40.04 3151 1150m: 11:54.58 31.95
400m: 4:02.16 30.81 800m: 8:11.60 31.56 1200m: 12:26.44 31.86
13. MAMYLWKWH ApTém 1999 Tynbckas obnactb RUS 15:39.68 735
50m: 28.72 28.72 450m: 4:37.13 31.17 850m: 8:47.87 31.43 1250m:  13:01.95 31.95
100m: 59.20 30.48 500m: 5:08.48 31.35 900m: 9:19.28 3141 1300m:  13:33.77 31.82
150m: 1:30.13 30.93 550m: 5:39.87 31.39 950m: 9:50.84 31.56 1350m:  14:05.66 31.89
200m: 2:01.10 30.97 600m: 6:11.04 31.17 1000m: 10:22.75 31.91 1400m: 14:37.64 31.98
250m: 2:32.07 30.97 650m: 6:42.21 31.17 1050m: 10:54.33 31.58 1450m: 15:09.79 32.15
300m: 3:03.19 31.12 700m: 7:13.63 31.42 1100m: 11:26.16 31.83 1500m:  15:39.68 29.89
350m: 3:34.60 31.41 750m: 7:44.97 31.34 1150m: 11:57.85 31.69
400m: 4:05.96 31.36 800m: 8:16.44 31.47 1200m: 12:30.00 32.15
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international swimming competitions

Onctanumns 129, MyxurHbl, 1500m BosibHbIl CTUAb, OTKpbITbIE
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Mecto Pamunua, Nma r/p Komanpa R.T. Pesynbtar Oukmn FINA
14. XyOQAKOB Butanuii 1994  KasaxcTaH KAZ +0,82 15:42.04 729
50m: 27.77 27.77 450m: 4:31.01 30.72 850m: 8:42.84 31.93 1250m: 12:59.48 31.77
100m: 57.86 30.09 500m: 5:02.00 30.99 900m: 9:14.89 32.05 1300m:  13:31.73 32.25
150m: 1:28.16 30.30 550m: 5:33.27 31.27 950m: 9:47.05 32.16 1350m: 14:03.95 32.22
200m: 1:58.46 30.30 600m: 6:04.59 31.32 1000m: 10:19.02 31.97 1400m:  14:35.98 32.03
250m: 2:28.87 30.41 650m: 6:35.82 31.23 1050m: 10:51.17 32.15 1450m: 15:07.71 31.73
300m: 2:59.20 30.33 700m: 7:07.33 3151 1100m: 11:23.49 32.32 1500m:  15:42.04 34.33
350m: 3:29.51 30.31 750m: 7:39.05 31.72 1150m: 11:55.74 32.25
400m: 4:00.29 30.78 800m: 8:10.91 31.86 1200m: 12:27.71 31.97
15. KOXXEBHVMKOB PomaH 1994  Tynbckasi 06/1acTb RUS +0,72 15:46.16 720
50m: 28.35 28.35 450m: 4:37.39 31.26 850m: 8:50.02 32.08 1250m:  13:07.04 32.00
100m: 59.07 30.72 500m: 5:08.95 31.56 900m: 9:21.92 31.90 1300m:  13:39.58 32.54
150m: 1:29.90 30.83 550m: 5:40.56 31.61 950m: 9:54.13 32.21 1350m: 14:11.99 3241
200m: 2:01.21 31.31 600m: 6:11.89 31.33 1000m: 10:26.02 31.89 1400m: 14:43.73 31.74
250m: 2:32.35 31.14 650m: 6:43.55 31.66 1050m: 10:57.98 31.96 1450m: 15:14.87 31.14
300m: 3:03.84 31.49 700m: 7:14.88 31.33 1100m: 11:30.24 32.26 1500m: 15:46.16 31.29
350m: 3:34.85 31.01 750m: 7:46.49 31.61 1150m: 12:02.68 32.44
400m: 4:06.13 31.28 800m: 8:17.94 31.45 1200m: 12:35.04 32.36
16. TMPEB VBaH 2000 MockoBckas - fApocnasckas RUS +0,71 15:48.25 715
50m: 26.18 26.18 450m: 4:23.66 31.07 850m: 8:39.44 32.59 1250m:  13:03.33 33.14
100m: 54.50 28.32 500m: 4:54.62 30.96 900m: 9:12.46 33.02 1300m: 13:36.96 33.63
150m: 1:23.26 28.76 550m: 5:26.30 31.68 950m: 9:45.41 32.95 1350m:  14:10.25 33.29
200m: 1:52.40 29.14 600m: 5:57.76 31.46 1000m: 10:18.65 33.24 1400m: 14:43.66 33.41
250m: 2:21.95 29.55 650m: 6:29.71 31.95 1050m: 10:51.21 32.56 1450m:  15:16.58 32.92
300m: 2:51.72 29.77 700m: 7:01.92 32.21 1100m: 11:24.18 32.97 1500m: 15:48.25 31.67
350m: 3:22.16 30.44 750m: 7:34.29 32.37 1150m: 11:57.54 33.36
400m: 3:52.59 30.43 800m: 8:06.85 32.56 1200m: 12:30.19 32.65
17. XXYKOB VBaH 1999 bBenapycb BLR +0,68 15:58.53 692
50m: 28.54 28.54 450m: 4:43.17 32.23 850m: 9:02.02 32.40 1250m: 13:19.49 32.04
100m: 59.74 31.20 500m: 5:15.39 32.22 900m: 9:33.97 31.95 1300m:  13:51.56 32.07
150m: 1:30.93 31.19 550m: 5:47.47 32.08 950m: 10:06.51 32.54 1350m: 14:23.73 32.17
200m: 2:02.42 31.49 600m: 6:20.11 32.64 1000m: 10:38.68 32.17 1400m:  14:55.94 32.21
250m: 2:33.96 31.54 650m: 6:52.69 32.58 1050m: 11:10.81 32.13 1450m: 15:28.03 32.09
300m: 3:06.34 32.38 700m: 7:25.14 32.45 1100m: 11:43.14 32.33 1500m: 15:58.53 30.50
350m: 3:38.50 32.16 750m: 7:57.37 32.23 1150m: 12:15.33 32.19
400m: 4:10.94 32.44 800m: 8:29.62 32.25 1200m: 12:47.45 32.12
18. KEHEHBAEB KeHecapsbl 1995 KasaxcTtaH KAZ +0,89 16:29.35 629
50m: 29.53 29.53 450m: 4:47.68 32.93 850m: 9:13.67 33.38 1250m: 13:43.82 33.62
100m: 1:00.57 31.04 500m: 5:20.79 33.11 900m: 9:47.39 33.72 1300m: 14:17.58 33.76
150m: 1:32.31 31.74 550m: 5:53.89 33.10 950m: 10:21.19 33.80 1350m: 14:51.46 33.88
200m: 2:04.28 31.97 600m: 6:27.07 33.18 1000m: 10:54.95 33.76 1400m: 15:24.90 33.44
250m: 2:36.67 32.39 650m: 7:00.30 33.23 1050m: 11:28.56 33.61 1450m:  15:57.81 32.91
300m: 3:09.05 32.38 700m: 7:33.49 33.19 1100m: 12:02.31 33.75 1500m: 16:29.35 31.54
350m: 3:41.84 32.79 750m: 8:06.74 33.25 1150m: 12:36.36 34.05
400m: 4:14.75 3291 800m: 8:40.29 33.55 1200m: 13:10.20 33.84
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